
Central Lakes Boys Conference - 5/22/2014     Willmar High School                               
 
                    Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored 
=============================================================================== 
    1) Brainerd                   134        2) Alexandria                115    
    3) Sartell-St Stephen          99        4) Willmar                    93    
    5) St Cloud Tech               74        6) ROCORI                     60    
    7) St Cloud Apollo             49        8) Sauk Rapids-Rice           44    
    9) Fergus Falls                34                                            
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Reuer, Grant                 Brainerd                 11.02   4  
  2 Morrison, Brandon            Sauk Rapids-             11.29   4  
  3 Vogeler, John                Alexandria               11.36   4  
  4 Cunningham, Chris            Willmar                  11.45   4  
  5 Wittowski, Bobby             Sauk Rapids-             11.47   3  
  6 Daffinrud, Dan               Sartell-St S             11.48   4  
  7 Sullivan, Shawn              Sartell-St S             11.49   4  
  8 Lemke, Taylor                Fergus Falls             11.55   4  
  9 Froelich, Joesph             St Cloud Tec             11.61   3  
 10 Russel, DaShawn              Willmar                  11.69   2  
 11 Jacobson, Elliot             Alexandria               11.81   3  
 12 Teigen, Noel                 St Cloud Apo             11.83   3  
 13 Harmer, Cole                 Brainerd                 11.84   3  
 14 Becker, Daniel               St Cloud Apo             11.87   2  
 15 Heitzman, Mike               Willmar                  11.91   4  
 16 Schmidt, John                Sartell-St S             11.93   3  
 17 Spieker, Cole                Brainerd                 11.97   2  
 18 Ugstad, Jacob                Fergus Falls             11.98   3  
 19 Dee, Nick                    Alexandria               12.01   3  
 20 Young, Jack                  Rocori                   12.05   2  
 21 Nelson, Sam                  Fergus Falls             12.16   2  
 22 Vega, Anthony                St Cloud Apo             12.17   1  
 23 Voigt, Alex                  St Cloud Tec             12.24   2  
 24 Primus, Wyatt                Rocori                   12.43   1  
 25 Homer, Colby                 Rocori                   12.44   1  
 26 Helgeson, Cameron            Sauk Rapids-             13.02   1  
 27 Hearn, Nigel                 St Cloud Tec             13.04   1  
  
Boys 200 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Peck, Mitch                  Alexandria               22.76   4  
  2 Supinski, David              Brainerd                 23.13   4  
  3 Cunningham, Chris            Willmar                  23.17   4  
  4 Davis, Logan                 Brainerd                 23.27   4  
  5 Sullivan, Shawn              Sartell-St S             23.34   4  
  6 Daffinrud, Dan               Sartell-St S             23.54   4  
  7 Tomprowski, Josh             Sauk Rapids-             23.77   4  
  8 Lemke, Taylor                Fergus Falls             23.94   4  
  9 Koltes, Jacob                Sartell-St S             24.24   3  
 10 Oehrlein, Jacob              St Cloud Tec             24.33   3  
 11 Pierskalla, Nate             St Cloud Apo             24.66   3  
 12 Robinson, John               St Cloud Apo             24.70   2  
 13 Thompson, Isaac              Willmar                  24.73   3  
 14 Severson, Steve              Brainerd                 25.01   3  
 15 Ibro, Roba                   St Cloud Apo             25.05   2  
 16 Liimatta, Ryan               Willmar                  25.12   3  
 17 Damhof, Mathew               St Cloud Tec             25.18   1  
 18 Ugstad, Jacob                Fergus Falls             25.20   3  
 19 Primus, Wyatt                Rocori                   25.38   2  
 20 moore, mitchell              St Cloud Tec             25.45   1  
 20 Vukelich, Jacob              Alexandria               25.45   2  
 22 Kuennen, Sam                 Alexandria               25.54   1  
 23 Kowalski, Daniel             Fergus Falls             25.63   1  
 24 Homer, Colby                 Rocori                   25.78   2  
 25 Kolbjornson, Colin           Rocori                   26.25   3  



 -- Munguia, Anthony             Sauk Rapids-               DNS   2  
 -- Helgeson, Cameron            Sauk Rapids-               DNS   1  
  
Boys 400 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Supinski, David              Brainerd                 51.09   4  
  2 Rezac, Carey                 Brainerd                 51.13   4  
  3 Carlson, Colten              Willmar                  52.54   4  
  4 Knutson, Eli                 St Cloud Apo             52.68   4  
  5 Votruba, Ryan                Brainerd                 53.13   4  
  6 Schwagel, Sam                Rocori                   53.83   3  
  7 Timm, Jared                  Sauk Rapids-             54.04   3  
  8 Levandowski, Tim             Sartell-St S             54.22   4  
  9 Douvier, Devin               Sartell-St S             54.37   4  
 10 Holtz, Josh                  Willmar                  54.52   4  
 11 Schmitz, TJ                  Rocori                   54.54   3  
 12 Liimatta, Ryan               Willmar                  55.18   3  
 13 Ervin, Michael               Fergus Falls             55.38   3  
 14 Robinson, John               St Cloud Apo             55.39   3  
 15 Isiba, Nelson                St Cloud Apo             55.40   3  
 16 Dee, Nick                    Alexandria               56.12   2  
 17 Velde, Luke                  Fergus Falls             56.16   2  
 18 Gendron, Austin              Fergus Falls             56.59   1  
 19 Damhof, Mathew               St Cloud Tec             56.61   1  
 20 Wolkow, Brady                Alexandria               56.85   2  
 21 Olson, Bryce                 Sartell-St S             56.95   2  
 22 O'Brien, Charlie             Sauk Rapids-             57.11   2  
 23 Houska, Luke                 Alexandria               57.52   1  
 24 Virchow, Skippy              Rocori                   58.69   3  
 25 Keller, Daunte               Sauk Rapids-           1:00.48   1  
 26 Hearn, Nigel                 St Cloud Tec           1:06.35   1  
  
Boys 800 Meter Run 
=================================================================== 
 1-8 in Lanes; 9+  from scratch line 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Peterson, Josh               Rocori                 2:00.82   2  
  2 Tollefson, Andy              St Cloud Apo           2:01.83   2  
  3 Seifert, Tom                 Willmar                2:02.19   2  
  4 Webb, Max                    St Cloud Tec           2:02.46   2  
  5 Rouw, Cory                   St Cloud Tec           2:03.78   2  
  6 Sailor, Colton               Alexandria             2:04.84   2  
  7 Miley, Austin                Willmar                2:06.00   2  
  8 Coquyt, Nick                 Willmar                2:07.59   2  
  9 Wells, Joe                   Brainerd               2:10.17   2  
  9 Schlecht, JP                 Sartell-St S           2:10.17   2  
 11 Whitley, Zach                Sartell-St S           2:11.30   2  
 12 Gilderman, Isaiah            Brainerd               2:12.72   2  
 13 Fandel, Sam                  Sartell-St S           2:12.97   1  
 14 Lerch, Matt                  St Cloud Apo           2:13.61   1  
 15 Weber, Andrew                St Cloud Tec           2:15.00   2  
 16 Nelson, Isaac                St Cloud Apo           2:15.04   1  
 17 Lahr, Noah                   Rocori                 2:15.33   1  
 18 Groettum, Jesse              Alexandria             2:17.27   1  
 19 Guida, Sam                   Brainerd               2:18.47   1  
 20 Glisky, Will                 Rocori                 2:19.60   1  
 21 Kasper, Luke                 Fergus Falls           2:21.17   1  
 22 Harrington, Steve            Fergus Falls           2:24.11   1  
 23 Bemboom, Anthony             Sauk Rapids-           2:27.42   1  
 24 Fletcher, Ian                Sauk Rapids-           2:37.34   1  
 -- Reed, Gavin                  Sauk Rapids-               DNS   1  
  
Boys 1600 Meter Run 
=================================================================== 
 2 Super Alleys.  1-7 in Alley 1; 8+ on Alley 2 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Seifert, Tom                 Willmar                4:34.80   2  



  2 Peterson, Josh               Rocori                 4:35.92   2  
  3 Krueger, Wade                St Cloud Tec           4:37.74   2  
  4 Yusuf, Nadir                 Willmar                4:41.49   2  
  5 Thompson, Ian                Willmar                4:49.19   2  
  6 Pfeffer, Jimmy               Alexandria             4:54.19   2  
  7 Cherne, Matt                 Brainerd               4:54.62   2  
  8 Weber, Andrew                St Cloud Tec           4:55.80   2  
  9 Lahr, Noah                   Rocori                 4:58.42   2  
 10 Graves, Wesley               Alexandria             4:58.79   1  
 11 Fernholz, Ryan               Sartell-St S           4:59.42   2  
 12 Glisky, Will                 Rocori                 4:59.64   2  
 13 Sertich, Daniel              Sauk Rapids-           5:02.76   1  
 14 Hanson, Ethan                Sartell-St S           5:04.53   1  
 15 Majerle, Matt                Brainerd               5:06.09   1  
 16 Juntunen, Nick               Sartell-St S           5:07.38   1  
 17 LeMieur, Jordan              Sauk Rapids-           5:11.13   1  
 18 Theisen, Alex                St Cloud Apo           5:12.49   1  
 19 Wasniewski, Josh             Brainerd               5:15.23   1  
 20 Doroff, Matthew              St Cloud Apo           5:15.44   1  
 21 Pearson, James               St Cloud Apo           5:28.57   1  
 22 Harrington, Steve            Fergus Falls           5:36.89   1  
 23 Bemboom, Anthony             Sauk Rapids-           5:45.84   1  
 -- Mohamud, Mo                  St Cloud Tec               DNS   1  
  
Boys 3200 Meter Run 
================================================================ 
 2 Super Alleys.  1-7 in Alley 1; 8 -14 Alley 2.  15+ on scratch 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Danielson, Connor            Fergus Falls           9:39.78   
  2 Anderson, Blake              Sartell-St S           9:46.74   
  3 Runge, Aaron                 Alexandria             9:47.43   
  4 Krueger, Wade                St Cloud Tec           9:53.66   
  5 Thom, Austin                 Alexandria             9:56.56   
  6 Noor, Mohamed                Willmar               10:13.34   
  7 Piepenburg, Trent            Alexandria            10:19.46   
  8 Thompson, Ian                Willmar               10:32.58   
  9 Solheim, Nick                Brainerd              10:33.78   
 10 Wieber, Isaac                St Cloud Tec          10:34.56   
 11 Galligan, Ian                Sauk Rapids-          10:37.38   
 12 Heinen, Brent                Rocori                10:42.47   
 13 Wigham, Evan                 Rocori                10:43.87   
 14 Anderson, David              Sartell-St S          10:58.35   
 15 Bertram, Tony                Rocori                11:12.01   
 16 Hesse, Patrick               Sartell-St S          11:14.78   
 17 Statz, Norman                St Cloud Tec          11:57.53   
 18 Pearson, James               St Cloud Apo          12:16.34   
 19 Schulz, Jeremy               St Cloud Apo          12:33.24   
 20 Dickinson, Geoff             St Cloud Apo          12:33.67   
 21 Ronning, Nate                Fergus Falls          12:45.63   
  
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Boettcher, Matthew           St Cloud Tec             15.58   3  
  2 Peck, Mitch                  Alexandria               15.61   3  
  3 Gorghuber, Joseph            Alexandria               15.63   3  
  4 Lieberg, Jake                Sartell-St S             16.15   3  
  5 Schwen, Nick                 Brainerd                 16.50   3  
  6 Falk, Joshua                 St Cloud Tec             16.53   3  
  7 Linde, Jorden                Willmar                  16.67   3  
  8 Mackedanz, Sam               Rocori                   16.70   3  
  9 Meier, Mitchell              Alexandria               16.76   2  
 10 Wiskow, Luke                 Brainerd                 17.22   2  
 11 Madden, Brady                Sartell-St S             17.32   2  
 12 Kiffmeyer, Ethan             Sartell-St S             17.42   2  
 13 Wang, Sam                    Willmar                  17.89   2  
 14 Askegaard, Gus               Brainerd                 18.05   2  
 15 Timpane, Andrew              St Cloud Apo             18.58   2  
 16 Mattson, Logan               Sauk Rapids-             19.05   1  



 17 Kolbjornson, Colin           Rocori                   19.08   1  
 18 Evenson, Alex                Fergus Falls             19.98   1  
 19 Boucher, Ben                 St Cloud Apo             20.10   1  
 20 Vogl, Sam                    Fergus Falls             20.12   1  
 21 Stiegel, Tommy               Sauk Rapids-             20.18   1  
 22 LaBarre, Andrew              Willmar                  20.23   2  
 23 Briese, Matt                 St Cloud Apo             21.21   1  
 24 Mortenson, Tristen           Sauk Rapids-             22.92   1  
  
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Peck, Mitch                  Alexandria               39.49   3  
  2 Boettcher, Matthew           St Cloud Tec             40.00   3  
  3 Schwen, Nick                 Brainerd                 40.54   3  
  4 Lieberg, Jake                Sartell-St S             41.38   3  
  5 Gorghuber, Joseph            Alexandria               41.64   3  
  6 Meier, Mitchell              Alexandria               42.46   3  
  7 Castro, Jeff                 Willmar                  42.85   3  
  8 Falk, Joshua                 St Cloud Tec             43.62   2  
  9 Peterson, Derik              Willmar                  43.69   3  
 10 Fabian, Riley                Brainerd                 43.74   2  
 11 Kiffmeyer, Ethan             Sartell-St S             44.97   2  
 12 Selisker, Sam                Brainerd                 45.35   1  
 13 Wang, Sam                    Willmar                  45.51   1  
 14 Timpane, Andrew              St Cloud Apo             46.58   2  
 15 Beckering, Charlie           Sartell-St S             46.84   2  
 16 Boucher, Ben                 St Cloud Apo             47.47   1  
 17 Vogl, Sam                    Fergus Falls             47.76   2  
 18 Levandowski, Robert          St Cloud Apo             48.49   1  
 19 Evenson, Alex                Fergus Falls             50.59   1  
 20 Stiegel, Tommy               Sauk Rapids-             51.74   1  
 -- Mattson, Logan               Sauk Rapids-               DNS   2  
 -- Munguia, Anthony             Sauk Rapids-               DNS   2  
  
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 
=================================================================== 
    School                                               Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Sauk Rapids-Rice  'A'                                 44.29   2  
  2 Sartell-St Stephen  'A'                               44.54   2  
  3 Willmar  'A'                                          45.71   2  
  4 Alexandria  'A'                                       46.26   2  
  5 St Cloud Apollo  'A'                                  46.46   1  
  6 Rocori  'A'                                           46.75   1  
  7 Fergus Falls  'A'                                     47.07   2  
  8 St Cloud Tech  'A'                                    48.10   1  
 -- Brainerd  'A'                                            DQ   2  3rd Exchange 
  
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 
=================================================================== 
    School                                               Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Brainerd  'A'                                       1:30.70   2  
  2 Willmar  'A'                                        1:32.51   2  
  3 Sauk Rapids-Rice  'A'                               1:34.07   2  
  4 St Cloud Tech  'A'                                  1:37.40   2  
  5 Rocori  'A'                                         1:37.72   2  
  6 Sartell-St Stephen  'A'                             1:38.04   1  
  7 St Cloud Apollo  'A'                                1:38.20   1  
  8 Alexandria  'A'                                     1:39.32   2  
  9 Fergus Falls  'A'                                   1:43.39   1  
  
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 
=================================================================== 
    School                                               Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Brainerd  'A'                                       3:27.61   2  
  2 St Cloud Tech  'A'                                  3:30.98   2  
  3 Willmar  'A'                                        3:33.30   2  



  4 Sartell-St Stephen  'A'                             3:38.32   2  
  5 St Cloud Apollo  'A'                                3:39.08   1  
  6 Rocori  'A'                                         3:40.17   2  
  7 Alexandria  'A'                                     3:41.61   1  
  8 Fergus Falls  'A'                                   3:47.16   1  
  9 Sauk Rapids-Rice  'A'                               3:50.04   2  
  
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 
================================================================ 
 1-8 in Lanes; 9 from scratch line 
    School                                               Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Willmar  'A'                                        8:31.79   
  2 Rocori  'A'                                         8:40.96   
  3 Alexandria  'A'                                     8:42.24   
  4 Brainerd  'A'                                       8:46.42   
  5 Sartell-St Stephen  'A'                             8:58.26   
  6 Sauk Rapids-Rice  'A'                               9:00.68   
  7 St Cloud Apollo  'A'                                9:01.27   
  8 Fergus Falls  'A'                                   9:02.35   
  
Boys High Jump 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Mackedanz, Sam               Rocori                 6-02.00   
  2 Lieberg, Jake                Sartell-St S           6-01.00   
  3 Linde, Jorden                Willmar                5-11.00   
  4 Cole, Mitchell               Fergus Falls          J5-11.00   
  5 Vogeler, John                Alexandria             5-10.00   
  6 Casper, Hunter               Brainerd               5-08.00   
  7 Davis, Aden                  Brainerd              J5-08.00   
  8 Hayes, Nick                  Sartell-St S          J5-08.00   
  9 Smith, Isaiah                Brainerd              J5-08.00   
  9 Bearson, Tom                 Sartell-St S          J5-08.00   
 11 Blommel, Thomas              St Cloud Apo           5-06.00   
 11 Velde, Luke                  Fergus Falls           5-06.00   
 -- Jansen, Tobias               St Cloud Tec                NH   
 -- perreault, matt              St Cloud Tec                NH   
 -- Levandowski, Robert          St Cloud Apo                NH   
 -- Stauning, Anthony            Sauk Rapids-                NH   
 -- Goenner, Coleman             St Cloud Tec                NH   
 -- Childers, Chase              Alexandria                  NH   
 -- Trochlil, Max                Willmar                     NH   
 -- Hockert, Spencer             Alexandria                  NH   
 -- Zimmer, Zack                 Sauk Rapids-                NH   
 -- Minnick, Jacob               Willmar                     NH   
  
Boys Pole Vault 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Nordlund, Trever             Sartell-St S          12-06.00   
  2 Kuglin, Justin               Brainerd             J12-06.00   
  3 Krauel, Sam                  Sartell-St S          11-06.00   
  4 Jansen, Tobias               St Cloud Tec          11-00.00   
  4 Hennek, Caleb                St Cloud Tec          11-00.00   
  6 Veitch, Ben                  Sartell-St S         J11-00.00   
  7 Knutson, Eli                 St Cloud Apo          10-06.00   
  8 Santiago, Brandon            Willmar              J10-06.00   
  9 Muldrow, Chris               Willmar               10-00.00   
 10 Castro, Jeff                 Willmar              J10-00.00   
 11 Johannes, Austin             Rocori                 9-06.00   
 11 Erickson, Stephen            Sauk Rapids-           9-06.00   
 11 Kriese, Dylan                Alexandria             9-06.00   
 -- O'Neal, Sean                 St Cloud Apo                NH   
 -- Goll, Nick                   Brainerd                    NH   
 -- Anderson, David              Alexandria                  NH   
 -- Wolkow, Brady                Alexandria                  NH   
 -- Kramer, Noah                 St Cloud Apo                NH   
  



Boys Long Jump 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  
================================================================ 
Preliminaries 
  1 Davis, Logan                 Brainerd              21-02.00q  
  2 Smith, Cole                  Brainerd              21-00.25q  
  3 Vogeler, John                Alexandria            21-00.00q  
  4 Reuer, Grant                 Brainerd              20-10.75q  
  5 Morrison, Brandon            Sauk Rapids-          20-07.25q  
  6 Cunningham, Chris            Willmar               20-05.75q  
  7 Mackedanz, Sam               Rocori                20-01.75q  
  8 Schmitz, TJ                  Rocori                19-08.75q  
  9 Christianson, Jack           Willmar               19-05.00q  
 10 Molden, Joshua               Alexandria            19-04.75   
 11 Gorghuber, Joseph            Alexandria            19-04.25   
 12 Teigen, Noel                 St Cloud Apo          19-03.75   
 13 Tomprowski, Josh             Sauk Rapids-          18-10.50   
 14 Schmidt, John                Sartell-St S          18-04.50   
 15 moore, mitchell              St Cloud Tec          18-03.50   
 16 Bearson, Tom                 Sartell-St S          18-01.50   
 17 Wittowski, Bobby             Sauk Rapids-          17-11.00   
 17 Isiba, Nelson                St Cloud Apo          17-11.00   
 19 Torborg, Dawson              Rocori                17-09.75   
 20 Ibro, Roba                   St Cloud Apo          17-03.00   
 21 Olson, Grant                 Sartell-St S          16-09.00   
 22 Okia, Isaiah                 St Cloud Tec          16-06.75   
 23 Trochlil, Charlie            Willmar               16-04.75   
 24 Ugstad, Jacob                Fergus Falls          16-01.25   
 25 Voigt, Alex                  St Cloud Tec          16-00.50   
 26 Kasper, Luke                 Fergus Falls          15-10.75   
 27 Kowalski, Daniel             Fergus Falls          15-03.50   
  
Boys Long Jump 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Finals 
  1 Vogeler, John                Alexandria            22-00.00   
  2 Morrison, Brandon            Sauk Rapids-          21-03.00   
  3 Davis, Logan                 Brainerd              21-02.00   
  4 Reuer, Grant                 Brainerd              21-01.25   
  5 Smith, Cole                  Brainerd              21-00.25   
  6 Mackedanz, Sam               Rocori                20-09.25   
  7 Cunningham, Chris            Willmar               20-05.75   
  8 Schmitz, TJ                  Rocori                19-08.75   
  9 Christianson, Jack           Willmar               19-05.00   
  
Boys Triple Jump 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  
================================================================ 
Preliminaries 
  1 Lieberg, Jake                Sartell-St S          44-08.00q  
  2 Smith, Cole                  Brainerd              42-04.00q  
  3 Mackedanz, Sam               Rocori                42-03.50q  
  4 Gorghuber, Joseph            Alexandria            40-09.25q  
  5 Casper, Hunter               Brainerd              40-05.00q  
  6 Cole, Mitchell               Fergus Falls          40-01.25q  
  7 Timm, Jared                  Sauk Rapids-          39-08.25q  
  8 Mackenthun, Clay             Sartell-St S          39-06.00q  
  9 Lesmeister, Taylor           Brainerd              39-05.75q  
 10 Kiffmeyer, Ethan             Sartell-St S          39-01.75   
 11 Isiba, Nelson                St Cloud Apo          38-09.75   
 12 moore, mitchell              St Cloud Tec          38-07.25   
 13 Teigen, Noel                 St Cloud Apo          38-05.25   
 14 Molden, Joshua               Alexandria            37-06.00   
 15 Theisen, Raymond             Rocori                37-04.50   
 16 Holtz, Josh                  Willmar               37-02.50   
 17 Tjaden, Dakota               Willmar               36-08.25   
 18 Roste, Jaran                 Alexandria            36-06.50   



 19 Christianson, Jack           Willmar               35-10.50   
 20 Kasper, Luke                 Fergus Falls          35-04.75   
 21 Devorak, Hayden              Fergus Falls          34-05.25   
 -- Munguia, Anthony             Sauk Rapids-              FOUL   
 -- Mattson, Logan               Sauk Rapids-              FOUL   
  
Boys Triple Jump 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Finals 
  1 Lieberg, Jake                Sartell-St S          44-08.00   
  2 Smith, Cole                  Brainerd              42-04.00   
  3 Mackedanz, Sam               Rocori                42-03.50   
  4 Cole, Mitchell               Fergus Falls          41-09.25   
  5 Gorghuber, Joseph            Alexandria            40-09.25   
  6 Mackenthun, Clay             Sartell-St S          40-05.50   
  7 Casper, Hunter               Brainerd              40-05.00   
  8 Timm, Jared                  Sauk Rapids-          39-08.25   
  9 Lesmeister, Taylor           Brainerd              39-07.25   
  
Boys Shot Put 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  
================================================================ 
Preliminaries 
  1 Miller, Ben                  St Cloud Apo          51-06.50q  
  2 Suek, Al                     Fergus Falls          49-03.50q  
  3 Desrocher, Bill              Brainerd              47-05.00q  
  4 Steidl, Aaron                Alexandria            46-06.00q  
  5 Maday, Mitch                 Alexandria            46-02.50q  
  6 Gault, Ben                   Sartell-St S          44-11.00q  
  7 Cassens, Dustin              St Cloud Apo          44-04.50q  
  8 Tollefson, Trey              Willmar               44-00.25q  
  9 Prince, James                St Cloud Tec          43-10.75q  
 10 Steidl, Logan                Alexandria            43-07.50   
 11 Flegel, Trent                Willmar               43-06.50   
 12 Stroot, James                Brainerd              43-00.50   
 12 Locke, Sam                   Sartell-St S          43-00.50   
 14 Kunz, Zach                   Fergus Falls          41-06.50   
 15 Kruize, Cody                 Sauk Rapids-          41-03.50   
 16 Christopherson, Dylan        St Cloud Apo          41-01.50   
 17 Kaczor, Thomas               St Cloud Tec          39-04.75   
 18 Raths, Gunner                Willmar               39-03.00   
 19 Kennedy, Kyler               Brainerd              38-11.50   
 20 Voss, Payton                 Sartell-St S          38-10.50   
 21 Joiner, Jesse                St Cloud Tec          38-00.25   
 22 Rea, Griffin                 Rocori                37-10.25   
 23 Stidmon, Alex                Sauk Rapids-          36-01.00   
 24 Fischer, Scott               Rocori                34-05.25   
 25 O'Brien, Charlie             Sauk Rapids-          28-09.25   
 -- Vogel, Hayden                Fergus Falls              FOUL   
  
Boys Shot Put 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Finals 
  1 Miller, Ben                  St Cloud Apo          51-06.50   
  2 Suek, Al                     Fergus Falls          49-03.50   
  3 Desrocher, Bill              Brainerd              48-07.50   
  4 Steidl, Aaron                Alexandria            47-11.50   
  5 Maday, Mitch                 Alexandria            46-02.50   
  6 Gault, Ben                   Sartell-St S          44-10.00   
  7 Cassens, Dustin              St Cloud Apo          44-04.50   
  8 Tollefson, Trey              Willmar               44-00.25   
  9 Prince, James                St Cloud Tec          43-10.75   
  
Boys Discus Throw 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  



================================================================ 
Preliminaries 
  1 Miller, Ben                  St Cloud Apo            150-11q  
  2 Joiner, Jesse                St Cloud Tec            140-09q  
  3 Guetter, Collin              Alexandria              140-05q  
  4 Hastad, Chris                Brainerd                139-05q  
  5 Locke, Sam                   Sartell-St S            130-05q  
  6 Ludwig, Brett                Alexandria              129-09q  
  7 Falk, Joshua                 St Cloud Tec            128-09q  
  8 Steidl, Aaron                Alexandria              126-04q  
  9 Wohlert, Austin              Brainerd                126-02q  
  9 Smith, Nate                  Brainerd                126-02q  
 11 Kunz, Zach                   Fergus Falls            123-06   
 12 Raths, Gunner                Willmar                 122-07   
 13 Suek, Al                     Fergus Falls            119-07   
 14 Vogel, Hayden                Fergus Falls            117-04   
 15 Gault, Ben                   Sartell-St S            111-11   
 16 Fischer, Scott               Rocori                  106-11   
 17 Cassens, Dustin              St Cloud Apo            101-11   
 18 Hennes, Matt                 Willmar                  99-10   
 19 Kruize, Cody                 Sauk Rapids-             99-09   
 20 Stidmon, Alex                Sauk Rapids-             98-08   
 21 Dunsmoor, Luke               St Cloud Apo             95-07   
 22 O'Brien, Charlie             Sauk Rapids-             91-10   
  
Boys Discus Throw 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Finals 
  1 Miller, Ben                  St Cloud Apo            154-07   
  2 Joiner, Jesse                St Cloud Tec            141-03   
  3 Guetter, Collin              Alexandria              140-05   
  4 Hastad, Chris                Brainerd                139-10   
  5 Locke, Sam                   Sartell-St S            130-05   
  6 Ludwig, Brett                Alexandria              129-09   
  7 Smith, Nate                  Brainerd                128-10   
  8 Wohlert, Austin              Brainerd                128-09   
  9 Falk, Joshua                 St Cloud Tec           J128-09   
 10 Steidl, Aaron                Alexandria              126-10   
  
 
	


